BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Viera HS

Spanish River HS

John |. Leonard HS

Vero Beach HS

Martin County HS

Boca Raton HS

Douglas HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Park Vista HS

Jupiter HS

Wellington HS

South Fork HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Okeechobee HS

Dwyer HS

Forest Hill HS

Palm Beach Gardens HS
Jensen Beach HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS

Treasure Coast HS

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Score
61
69

109
118
163
187
230
232
266
272
284
308
372
383
402
416
434
444
520
552
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Team Results

BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Viera HS 10 61
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Collin Quigley 00:17:21.786 3

2 5 Sam Shaffer 00:17:43.490 5

3 6 Ryan Miller 00:17:52.863 6

4 21 Alex Krestan 00:18:22.926 21

5 26 Josh Dean 00:18:43.176 26

6 34 Kevin Mcmahan 00:19:05.956 0

7 35 Rudy Valentin 00:19:07.546 0

2 Spanish River HS 10 69
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Jake Noonan 00:17:56.783 8

2 9 Andres Parada 00:18:04.766 9

3 10 Alex Kline 00:18:06.353 10

4 20 Hussein Soueid 00:18:19.703 20

5 22 Felipe Gomez 00:18:24.493 22

6 32 Will Noonan 00:19:03.366 0

7 44 Chris French 00:19:20.010 0
3 John I. Leonard HS 6 109
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 llio Sanchez 00:17:03.360 1

2 7 Kurt Taegar 00:17:53.653 7

3 19 Jose Rivera 00:18:19.596 19

4 25 Christian Stribula 00:18:40.846 25

5 60 Angel Valentin 00:19:43.220 57

6 81 Sebastian Gamarra 00:20:09.463 0
4 Vero Beach HS 9 118
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Joseph Granberg 00:17:06.496 2

2 18 Jimmy Granberg 00:18:19.266 18

3 24 Patrick Zatz 00:18:40.030 24

4 36 Bailey Yoerin 00:19:08.856 36

5 38 Elliot Thomas 00:19:14.190 38

6 68 Zach Mouso 00:19:57.706 0

7 95 Zachary Colton 00:20:24.530 0
5 Martin County HS 10 163
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Paul Edwards 00:18:12.246 14

2 23 John Paulo Clavio 00:18:25.516 23
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

3 39 William Ross 00:19:16.120 39
4 40 Dante Garzia 00:19:16.790 40
5 48 Zachary Grimsdale 00:19:26.800 a7
6 49 Dalton Pohl 00:19:26.863 0
7 67 Michael Hurt 00:19:57.040 0
6 Boca Raton HS 8 187
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Nicholas Evans 00:17:33.663 4
2 29 Carson Lyttle 00:18:52.403 29
3 42 Lukas King 00:19:17.856 42
4 47 Luis Cortes 00:19:25.360 46
5 70 Naji Wehbe 00:19:58.716 66
6 80 Michael Faris 00:20:08.686 0
7 102 Michael Lauber 00:20:35.700 0
7 Douglas HS 9 230
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 12 Jared Rubin 00:18:10.980 12
2 17 Jordan Mccutchen 00:18:17.230 17
3 41 Nick Boyer 00:19:17.700 41
4 65 Karel Klos 00:19:47.773 61
5 113 Wynn Bennit 00:21:00.006 99
6 135 David Hogg 00:22:18.246 0
7 149 Christopher Chalita 00:24:33.613 0
8 Palm Beach Central HS 10 232
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Edward Lynch 00:18:07.143 11
2 51 Tyler Taylor 00:19:33.300 50
3 55 Gabriel Rodriguez 00:19:38.456 53
4 61 Derek Smale 00:19:44.283 58
5 63 Dean Anderson 00:19:46.240 60
6 91 Joshua Ortiz 00:20:18.840 0
7 100 Tim Anderson 00:20:31.330 0
9 Park Vista HS 7 266
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 15 Colton Beatty 00:18:12.366 15
2 45 Angelo Harryhill 00:19:20.430 45
3 59 Robert Pancione 00:19:41.030 56
4 76 Erik Colon 00:20:04.426 70
5 87 Justin Sonderreger 00:20:14.126 80
6 88 Anthony D'achille 00:20:14.770 0
7 107 Jonathan Tolmich 00:20:44.386 0
10 Jupiter HS 10 272
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 31 Avery Porter 00:19:01.456 31
2 43 Charles Parkey 00:19:18.846 43
3 56 Samuel Munera 00:19:38.566 54
4 71 Ben Baruch 00:19:59.076 67
5 84 Tommy Pinkham 00:20:11.093 77
6 85 Taylor Leonard 00:20:12.073 0
7 92 George Frampton 00:20:21.126 0
11 Wellington HS 9 284
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 13 Samuel Weingart 00:18:11.706 13
2 27 Jett Hollister 00:18:46.976 27
3 72 Charles Richardson 00:20:02.360 68
4 20 Dwight Smith 00:20:17.556 83
5 104 Jacq Hundley 00:20:38.756 93
6 110 Samuel Brown 00:20:49.150 0
7 120 Brandon Mcguire 00:21:26.786 0
12 South Fork HS 7 308
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 16 Ethan Scammell 00:18:13.853 16
2 50 Kyle Fohrman 00:19:27.753 49
3 62 Chadwick Stone Woods 00:19:44.326 59
4 74 Devin Lockett 00:20:03.420 69
5 133 Jake Murray 00:21:59.106 115
6 150 Tony Fiorillo 00:24:34.833 0
7 155 William Hawkins 00:25:20.926 0
13 Fort Pierce Central HS 9 372
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 66 Riley Kicker 00:19:54.456 62
2 69 German Torres 00:19:57.883 65
3 78 Dylan Disalvo 00:20:08.066 71
4 83 Jesus Gil 00:20:10.793 76
5 112 John Eliassaint 00:20:59.926 98
6 122 Pablo Luna 00:21:33.663 0
7 128 Wayne Hills 00:21:45.276 0
14 Okeechobee HS 6 383
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 37 Adrian Gererro 00:19:13.653 37
2 58 Gerardo Saucedo 00:19:39.686 55
3 93 Dylan Ferneau 00:20:22.476 86
4 114 Jhovoni Hernandez 00:21:03.566 100
5 119 Bryan Pinon 00:21:20.646 105
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

6 139 Cole Owens 00:22:34.176 0
15 Dwyer HS 8 402
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 33 Brendan Van Marter 00:19:05.823 33
2 54 Ryan Kerr 00:19:38.050 52
3 29 Andrew Mcdonald 00:20:27.073 89
4 125 Stephen Cantin 00:21:41.230 110
5 136 Kyle Dimico 00:22:19.776 118
6 146 Blake Nuzum 00:23:55.386 0
7 148 Miles Harrold 00:23:56.636 0
16  Forest Hill HS 6 416
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 30 Luis Medina 00:18:55.243 30
2 86 Hermen Vasquez 00:20:14.026 79
3 89 Rodrigo Sanchez 00:20:15.586 82
4 116 Craig Allen 00:21:05.350 102
5 143 Nicholas Nunez 00:23:24.026 123
6 158 Tommy Piira 00:25:33.100 0
17  Palm Beach Gardens HS 6 434
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 53 Isaiah Johnson 00:19:37.550 51
2 82 Javier Tenemaza 00:20:09.616 75
3 97 Romario Gardner 00:20:26.590 88
4 115 Evan Emerson 00:21:03.616 101
5 137 Gabriel Coughlin 00:22:21.926 119
6 141 Samie Hazari 00:23:15.186 0
18 Jensen Beach HS 8 444
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 28 Josh Seibenick 00:18:48.413 28
2 103 Patrick Crotty 00:20:36.730 92
3 108 Wesley Cates 00:20:46.670 95
4 130 Dylan Nugent 00:21:47.166 113
5 134 Jake Clarke 00:22:13.953 116
6 147 Alex Raffay 00:23:56.116 0
7 160 Everett Periman 00:27:04.686 0
19  St. Lucie West Centennial HS 10 520
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 11 Ariel Carela 00:20:55.126 97
2 117 Matthew Beers 00:21:12.546 103
3 118 Andrew Johnson 00:21:16.173 104
4 121 Vincent Pizzi 00:21:30.580 107
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

5 124 Thomas Johnson 00:21:38.416 109
6 142 Tyler Birch 00:23:15.516 0
7 145 Dimitri Ramroop 00:23:39.983 0
20 Treasure Coast HS 6 552
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 79 Alberto Ponce 00:20:08.620 72
2 126 Alonso Brunette 00:21:42.260 111
3 131 Louis Doig 00:21:51.226 114
4 144 Micheal Pullen 00:23:28.273 124
5 153 Lewis Coriolan 00:25:19.426 131
6 156 David Perez 00:25:22.840 0
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
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llio Sanchez
Joseph Granberg
Collin Quigley
Nicholas Evans
Sam Shaffer
Ryan Miller

Kurt Taegar
Jake Noonan
Andres Parada
Alex Kline
Edward Lynch
Jared Rubin
Samuel Weingart
Paul Edwards
Colton Beatty
Ethan Scammell
Jordan Mccutchen
Jimmy Granberg
Jose Rivera
Hussein Soueid
Alex Krestan
Felipe Gomez
John Paulo Clavio
Patrick Zatz
Christian Stribula
Josh Dean

Jett Hollister
Josh Seibenick
Carson Lyttle
Luis Medina
Avery Porter

Will Noonan
Brendan Van Marter
Kevin Mcmahan

Rudy Valentin

- 00:17:03.360
- 00:17:06.496
- 00:17:21.786
- 00:17:33.663
- 00:17:43.490
- 00:17:52.863
- 00:17:53.653
- 00:17:56.783
- 00:18:04.766
- 00:18:06.353
- 00:18:07.143
- 00:18:10.980
- 00:18:11.706
- 00:18:12.246
- 00:18:12.366
- 00:18:13.853
- 00:18:17.230
- 00:18:19.266
- 00:18:19.596
- 00:18:19.703
- 00:18:22.926
- 00:18:24.493
- 00:18:25.516
- 00:18:40.030
- 00:18:40.846
- 00:18:43.176
- 00:18:46.976
- 00:18:48.413
- 00:18:52.403
- 00:18:55.243
- 00:19:01.456
- 00:19:03.366
- 00:19:05.823
- 00:19:05.956
- 00:19:07.546
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Team

John |. Leonard HS
Vero Beach HS
Viera HS

Boca Raton HS
Viera HS

Viera HS

John I. Leonard HS
Spanish River HS
Spanish River HS
Spanish River HS
Palm Beach Central HS

Douglas HS
Wellington HS
Martin County HS
Park Vista HS
South Fork HS
Douglas HS

Vero Beach HS
John |. Leonard HS
Spanish River HS
Viera HS

Spanish River HS
Martin County HS
Vero Beach HS
John I. Leonard HS
Viera HS
Wellington HS
Jensen Beach HS
Boca Raton HS
Forest Hill HS
Jupiter HS
Spanish River HS
Dwyer HS

Viera HS

Viera HS
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45
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47
48
49
50
0
51
52
53
54
0
55
56
57
58
59
60
0
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Bailey Yoerin
Adrian Gererro
Elliot Thomas
William Ross
Dante Garzia

Nick Boyer

Lukas King
Charles Parkey
Chris French
Angelo Harryhill
Houston Barenholtz
Luis Cortes
Zachary Grimsdale
Dalton Pohl

Kyle Fohrman
Tyler Taylor

Chris Montevecchi
Isaiah Johnson
Ryan Kerr

Gabriel Rodriguez
Samuel Munera
Drake Vaske
Gerardo Saucedo
Robert Pancione
Angel Valentin
Derek Smale
Chadwick Stone Woods
Dean Anderson
Sam Rosenthal
Karel Klos

Riley Kicker
Michael Hurt
Zach Mouso
German Torres
Naji Wehbe

Ben Baruch

Charles Richardson

- 00:19:08.856
- 00:19:13.653
- 00:19:14.190
- 00:19:16.120
- 00:19:16.790
- 00:19:17.700
- 00:19:17.856
- 00:19:18.846
- 00:19:20.010
- 00:19:20.430
- 00:19:24.770
- 00:19:25.360
- 00:19:26.800
- 00:19:26.863
- 00:19:27.753
- 00:19:33.300
- 00:19:34.736
- 00:19:37.550
- 00:19:38.050
- 00:19:38.456
- 00:19:38.566
- 00:19:38.620
- 00:19:39.686
- 00:19:41.030
- 00:19:43.220
- 00:19:44.283
- 00:19:44.326
- 00:19:46.240
- 00:19:47.206
- 00:19:47.773
- 00:19:54.456
- 00:19:57.040
- 00:19:57.706
- 00:19:57.883
- 00:19:58.716
- 00:19:59.076
- 00:20:02.360
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Vero Beach HS
Okeechobee HS

Vero Beach HS

Martin County HS
Martin County HS
Douglas HS

Boca Raton HS

Jupiter HS

Spanish River HS

Park Vista HS

Spanish River HS

Boca Raton HS

Martin County HS
Martin County HS
South Fork HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Viera HS

Palm Beach Gardens HS
Dwyer HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Jupiter HS

Viera HS

Okeechobee HS

Park Vista HS

John I. Leonard HS
Palm Beach Central HS
South Fork HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Spanish River HS
Douglas HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Martin County HS

Vero Beach HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Boca Raton HS

Jupiter HS

Wellington HS
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88

89
90

91
92
93

94
95

BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Billy Buntin
Devin Lockett
Noah Scammel
Erik Colon
Jalen Jadotte
Dylan Disalvo
Alberto Ponce

Michael Faris

Sebastian Gamarra

Javier Tenemaza
Jesus Gil

Tommy Pinkham
Taylor Leonard
Hermen Vasquez
Justin Sonderreger
Anthony D'achille
Rodrigo Sanchez
Dwight Smith
Joshua Ortiz
George Frampton
Dylan Ferneau
Justin Haber
Zachary Colton
Kevin Henriquez
Romario Gardner
Ben Joycee
Andrew Mcdonald
Tim Anderson
Corey Marr
Michael Lauber
Patrick Crotty
Jacq Hundley
Jack Cruz

Caiden Routhier
Jonathan Tolmich
Wesley Cates
Zach Seeley

- 00:20:02.660
- 00:20:03.420
- 00:20:04.320
- 00:20:04.426
- 00:20:06.463
- 00:20:08.066
- 00:20:08.620
- 00:20:08.686
- 00:20:09.463
- 00:20:09.616
- 00:20:10.793
- 00:20:11.093
- 00:20:12.073
- 00:20:14.026
- 00:20:14.126
- 00:20:14.770
- 00:20:15.586
- 00:20:17.556
- 00:20:18.840
- 00:20:21.126
- 00:20:22.476
- 00:20:22.963
- 00:20:24.530
- 00:20:25.406
- 00:20:26.590
- 00:20:27.073
- 00:20:27.073
- 00:20:31.330
- 00:20:34.460
- 00:20:35.700
- 00:20:36.730
- 00:20:38.756
- 00:20:43.016
- 00:20:44.296
- 00:20:44.386
- 00:20:46.670
- 00:20:48.066
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Martin County HS
South Fork HS

Martin County HS

Park Vista HS

Martin County HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Treasure Coast HS
Boca Raton HS

John I. Leonard HS
Palm Beach Gardens HS
Fort Pierce Central HS
Jupiter HS

Jupiter HS

Forest Hill HS

Park Vista HS

Park Vista HS

Forest Hill HS
Wellington HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Jupiter HS
Okeechobee HS
Spanish River HS

Vero Beach HS

Vero Beach HS

Palm Beach Gardens HS
Jupiter HS

Dwyer HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Jupiter HS

Boca Raton HS

Jensen Beach HS
Wellington HS

Boca Raton HS

Palm Beach Central HS
Park Vista HS

Jensen Beach HS
Viera HS
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111

112

113
114
0
115
116
117
118
119
0
120
0
121
122
123
124
125
126
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Samuel Brown
Ariel Carela
John Eliassaint
Wynn Bennit
Jhovoni Hernandez
Evan Emerson
Craig Allen
Matthew Beers
Andrew Johnson
Bryan Pinon
Brandon Mcguire
Vincent Pizzi
Pablo Luna
Nathan Smith
Thomas Johnson
Stephen Cantin
Alonso Brunette
Nick Tran
Wayne Hills
Brandon Schloss
Dylan Nugent
Louis Doig

Alan Glanville
Jake Murray
Jake Clarke
David Hogg

Kyle Dimico
Gabriel Coughlin
Dunyea Grant
Cole Owens
Brandon Broudreau
Samie Hazari
Tyler Birch
Nicholas Nunez
Micheal Pullen
Dimitri Ramroop

Blake Nuzum

00:20:49.150
00:20:55.126
00:20:59.926
00:21:00.006
00:21:03.566
00:21:03.616
00:21:05.350
00:21:12.546
00:21:16.173
00:21:20.646
00:21:26.786
00:21:30.580
00:21:33.663
00:21:35.503
00:21:38.416
00:21:41.230
00:21:42.260
00:21:43.473
00:21:45.276
00:21:45.460
00:21:47.166
00:21:51.226
00:21:58.090
00:21:59.106
00:22:13.953
00:22:18.246
00:22:19.776
00:22:21.926
00:22:23.183
00:22:34.176
00:23:08.196
00:23:15.186
00:23:15.516
00:23:24.026
00:23:28.273
00:23:39.983
00:23:55.386
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Wellington HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Fort Pierce Central HS
Douglas HS

Okeechobee HS

Palm Beach Gardens HS
Forest Hill HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Okeechobee HS

Wellington HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Fort Pierce Central HS
Jupiter HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Dwyer HS

Treasure Coast HS

Palm Beach Central HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Wellington HS

Jensen Beach HS

Treasure Coast HS

Vero Beach HS

South Fork HS

Jensen Beach HS

Douglas HS

Dwyer HS

Palm Beach Gardens HS
Palm Beach Central HS
Okeechobee HS

Wellington HS

Palm Beach Gardens HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Forest Hill HS

Treasure Coast HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Dwyer HS
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147 127
148 128
149 129
150 130
151 0
152 0
153 131
154 0
155 132
156 133
157 0
158 134
159 0
160 135
161 0
162 0
163 0
164 0
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BOYS 5K RUN CC 3A/4A BOYS

Alex Raffay

Miles Harrold

Christopher Chalita

Tony Fiorillo
Andres Vaca Diet
Justin Rojas
Lewis Coriolan
Antonio Viera
William Hawkins
David Perez
James Sutcliffe
Tommy Piira
Kyle Sahadeo
Everett Periman
Nalin Sarat
Cole Brooks
Chris Portee

Manny Martinez

00:23:56.116
00:23:56.636
00:24:33.613
00:24:34.833
00:25:07.270
00:25:14.290
00:25:19.426
00:25:20.220
00:25:20.926
00:25:22.840
00:25:27.513
00:25:33.100
00:25:47.360
00:27:04.686
00:27:24.370
00:27:38.406
00:28:27.156
00:31:48.270
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Jensen Beach HS

Dwyer HS

Douglas HS

South Fork HS

Dwyer HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Treasure Coast HS

Douglas HS

South Fork HS

Treasure Coast HS

Fort Pierce Central HS
Forest Hill HS

Douglas HS

Jensen Beach HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
Jensen Beach HS

St. Lucie West Centennial HS
St. Lucie West Centennial HS
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